
Off DHA Phase V, Kamahan Road, Lahore, Pakistan.
(042) 35927411-3-4-5   |   0304 1111552  | www.leads.edu.pk

LAHORE

LEADS UNIVERSITY

ADMISSI    NS Open
ADP | BS | MPHIL

Pkr400
+

MILLION Scholarships
FOR STUDENTS

Join LEADS to Excel

Candidates may Apply Online through our  Online Admission Application facility by visiting . www.leads.edu.pk

Candidates may visit  our Admissions Office from am to pm.9:00 5:00   

Address: Kamahan Road, Off DHA Phase 5, Lahore. Tel: 042-35927411-3-4-5 l Cell: 0304 1111 552   

How to Apply ?



Graduate Programs (MPhil)

MPhil Computer Science

MPhil Information Technology

MPhil Management Sciences

MBA

EMBA

MPhil Mathematics

MPhil English Literature

MPhil English Linguistics

MPhil Islamic Studies

MPhil Education

MPhil Mass Communication

MPhil Urdu

MPhil Psychology

MPhil Sociology

MPhil Politics & IR

FEE STRUCTURE

Associate Degree Programs (ADP)

Library
Fee

Admission + 
Registration  Fee

Tuition Fee Per 
Semester

No of 
Semesters

Total
PackageProgram

Undergraduate Programs (BS)

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

BSSE

BSCS

BSIT

BS Cyber Security

BS Artificial Intelligence

BS Data Science

BBA in Marketing

BBA in HRM

BBA in Finance

BS in Supply Chain Management

BBA in Project Management

BBA in Entrepreneurship

BBA in Digital Marketing

BBA in Tourism and Hospitality Management

BBA in Health Care Management

BBA in Management

BBA in Business Management

BS English

BS Education

BS Islamic Studies

BS Physical Edu & Sports Sciences

BS Psychology

BS Political Science

BS International Relations

BS Mass Comm

BS Urdu

LLB 5 Years

BS Criminology & Security Studies

BS Gender & Women's Studies

BS Sociology

BS Mathematics

20,000 

20,000 

20,000

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000

20,000 

20,000

20,000

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000

20,000 

20,000

20,000

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

 8 

 8 

 8

8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

8

 8 

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 

 8 

 8

8 

 8 

 8 

 10 

 8 

 8 

 8  

8

1,067,000

1,027,000

1,027,000

1,027,000

1,027,000

1,027,000

987,000

987,000

987,000

987,000

987,000

987,000

987,000

803,000

707,000

987,000

987,000

683,000

507,000

427,000

507,000

683,000

683,000

683,000

803,000

507,000

1,327,000

683,000

683,000

683,000

683,000

130,000

125,000

125,000

125,000

125,000

125,000

120,000

120,000

120,000

120,000

120,000

120,000

120,000

97,000

85,000

120,000

120,000

82,000

60,000

50,000

60,000

82,000

82,000

82,000

97,000

60,000

130,000

82,000

82,000

82,000

80,000

Computer Science

Information Technology

Software Engineering

Business Administration

Sales & Marketing

Tourism and Hospitality Management

Entrepreneurship

Mass Communication

Mathematics

Politics & IR

Psychology

Education

Islamic Studies

Sociology

Urdu

English

Physical Education & Sports Science

20,000 

20,000 

20,000

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

287,000

Note: Rs.4,000/- are charged as Examination fee for each semester and Rs. 3000 are charged as activities fund on semester wise. 5% of tuition fee will be increased annually.

LAHORE LEADS UNIVERSITY

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

20,000 

20,000 

20,000

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000

20,000

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

415,000

415,000

415,000

415,000

415,000

415,000

415,000

415,000

335,000

415,000

375,000

415,000

375,000

415,000

375,000

97,000

97,000

97,000

97,000

97,000

97,000

97,000

97,000

77,000

97,000

87,000

97,000

87,000

97,000

87,000


	Page 3
	Page 4

