

ADMISSI () NS pen ADP | BS | MPHIL

Pkr400⁺ MILLION Scholarships

Join LEADS to Excel

Academic Excellence is the essence of Lahore Leads University. To achieve our mission, we are continually introducing unique academic programs & learning techniques.



INTERNATIONAL LINKAGES

The university has collaborations with international universities of the United States, Malaysia, Thailand, United Arab Emirates, Turkey and South Korea for furthering R&D and exchange programs.

DISTINCTIVE PROGRAMS

The University is offering distinctive academic programs in a number of disciplines by imparting latest pedagogical developments.



We have a foreign and native qualified faculty members who are expert in their specialized areas and have industrial exposure for grooming and mentoring of the students.

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

The university has produced an extensive research output in various disciplines. The students not only publish articles in recognized journal, but also participates in national and international conferences.

CAREER COUNSELLING

Our proficient and professional staff and faculty members are available to guide and mentor you in selecting the best suitable program for your personal and professional growth and development.

How to Apply ?

Candidates may Apply Online through our Online Admission Application facility by visiting www.leads.edu.pk. Candidates may visit our Admissions Office from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm. Address: Kamahan Road, Off DHA Phase 5, Lahore. Tel: 042-35927411-3-4-5 l Cell: 0304 1111 552

Off DHA Phase V, Kamahan Road, Lahore, Pakistan.
(042) 35927411-3-4-5 | 0304 1111552 | www.leads.edu.pk

FEE STRUCTURE LAHORE LEADS UNIVERSITY

Associate Degree Programs (ADP)

Program	Admission + Registration Fee	Tuition Fee Per Semester	No of Semesters	Library Fee	Total Package
Computer Science	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Information Technology	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Software Engineering	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Business Administration	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Sales & Marketing	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Tourism and Hospitality Management	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Entrepreneurship	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Mass Communication	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Mathematics	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Politics & IR	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Psychology	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Education	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Islamic Studies	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Sociology	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Urdu	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
English	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000
Physical Education & Sports Science	20,000	65,000	4	7,000	287,000

	Undergrad	luate Programs (BS)			
BSSE	20,000	130,000	8	7,000	1,067,000
BSCS	20,000	125,000	8	7,000	1,027,000
BSIT	20,000	125,000	8	7,000	1,027,000
BS Cyber Security	20,000	125,000	8	7,000	1,027,000
BS Artificial Intelligence	20,000	125,000	8	7,000	1,027,000
BS Data Science	20,000	125,000	8	7,000	1,027,000
BBA in Marketing	20,000	120,000	8	7,000	987,000
BBA in HRM	20,000	120,000	8	7,000	987,000
BBA in Finance	20,000	120,000	8	7,000	987,000
BS in Supply Chain Management	20,000	120,000	8	7,000	987,000
BBA in Project Management	20,000	120,000	8	7,000	987,000
BBA in Entrepreneurship	20,000	120,000	8	7,000	987,000
BBA in Digital Marketing	20,000	120,000	8	7,000	987,000
BBA in Tourism and Hospitality Management	20,000	97,000	8	7,000	803,000
BBA in Health Care Management	20,000	85,000	8	7,000	707,000
BBA in Management	20,000	120,000	8	7,000	987,000
BBA in Business Management	20,000	120,000	8	7,000	987,000
BS English	20,000	82,000	8	7,000	683,000
BS Education	20,000	60,000	8	7,000	507,000
BS Islamic Studies	20,000	50,000	8	7,000	427,000
BS Physical Edu & Sports Sciences	20,000	60,000	8	7,000	507,000
BS Psychology	20,000	82,000	8	7,000	683,000
BS Political Science	20,000	82,000	8	7,000	683,000
BS International Relations	20,000	82,000	8	7,000	683,000
BS Mass Comm	20,000	97,000	8	7,000	803,000
BS Urdu	20,000	60,000	8	7,000	507,000
LLB 5 Years	20,000	130,000	10	7,000	1,327,000
BS Criminology & Security Studies	20,000	82,000	8	7,000	683,000
BS Gender & Women's Studies	20,000	82,000	8	7,000	683,000
BS Sociology	20,000	82,000	8	7,000	683,000
BS Mathematics	20,000	80,000	8	7,000	683,000

Graduate Programs (MPhil)

MPhil Computer Science	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
MPhil Information Technology	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
MPhil Management Sciences	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
МВА	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
ЕМВА	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
MPhil Mathematics	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
MPhil English Literature	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
MPhil English Linguistics	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
MPhil Islamic Studies	20,000	77,000	4	7,000	335,000
MPhil Education	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
MPhil Mass Communication	20,000	87,000	4	7,000	375,000
MPhil Urdu	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
MPhil Psychology	20,000	87,000	4	7,000	375,000
MPhil Sociology	20,000	97,000	4	7,000	415,000
MPhil Politics & IR	20,000	87,000	4	7,000	375,000

Note: Rs.4,000/- are charged as Examination fee for each semester and Rs. 3000 are charged as activities fund on semester wise. 5% of tuition fee will be increased annually.